
Dear Parents and/or Guardians,

We have reviewed the medical history and consent forms that were completed on your child
during Dawson County Schools registration. Attached is an additional Care Plan and/or Action
Plan for your child’s condition(s). These forms will help us identify the best ways to treat your
child. Please have your child’s medical provider complete the form(s) and return it to the nurse’s
office as quickly as possible. This will greatly enhance our ability to meet your child’s medical
needs. Thank you for allowing us to care for your children.

Sincerely,
Dawson County School Nurses

Dr. Vikki Brannon DNP, RN, NCSN
Director of Youth Health Services

706-265-6654 ext 1125
Fax: 706-265-1529

vbrannon@dawson.k12.ga.us

Hannah Duran, RN
Robinson Elementary School

706-265-6654 ext 1123
Fax: 706-265-1529

hduran@dawson.k12.ga.us

Hannah Brunner, RN
Riverview Elementary School

706-216-5812 ext 1902
Fax: 706-216-0182

hannah.brunner@dawson.k12.ga.us

Teri Turner, RN
Kilough Elementary School

706-216-8595 ext 2253
Fax: 706-216-7424

teriturner@dawson.k12.ga.us

Angela Howell, RN
Blacks Mill Elementary School

706-216-3300 ext. 1217
Fax: 706-216-6822

ahowell@dawson.k12.ga.us

Cindy Shadburn, RN
Dawson County Middle School

706-216-4849 ext 1305
Fax: 706-265-1426

cindy.shadburn@dawson.k12.ga.us

Amanda Kubat, RN
Dawson County Junior High School

706-216-5801 ext 1806
Fax: 706-265-7252

akubat@dawson.k12.ga.us

Savannah Bley, RN
Dawson County High School

706-265-6555 ext 1430
Fax: 706-265-3936

savannah.bley@dawson.k12.ga.us
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